

ASHEVILLE PRIME TIMERS, Inc.

Membership Application and Affirmation 2023

email: ashevilleprimetimers@gmail.com website: www.ashevilleprimetimers.org

I wish to apply for membership in the Asheville Prime Timers ("AVLPT"), a social organization of gay and bisexual men over the age of 21. (Please print legibly) Address: _____ City: ____ State: ___ Zip: ____ BirthMonth: _____ BirthDATE (not year): _____ Partner's Name (optional):___ (Separate application required for Partner) Membership Directory Listing: ()As above ()None ()Like this: ______ Please check one: () I am a full time resident () I am a seasonal resident (mos/year in Asheville _____) We LOVE (and need) volunteers! As an active member in AVLPT, I can VOLUNTEER to work in the following areas: ____ Board Member ___ Host/Co-Host Events ___ Board Member ____ Phone alerts
___ Committee Member ____ Transportation ____Phone alerts ____ Event Organizing ___ Assist Members ____ Host Visiting Members Other () I CONSENT () I DO NOT CONSENT to the use of personally identifying information (images, my name) in the group's public media. Asheville Prime Timers is a noncommercial, nonpartisan organization open to all gay and bisexual men who subscribe to our purposes of education, service, and enhanced social interaction and fellowship in a safe environment. Asheville Prime Timers does not tolerate discrimination based on age, race, color, belief or non-belief, national origin, or disability. Any member who speaks or acts in a manner contrary to this policy may have his membership revoked. Submission of this signed application affirms your agreement to these policies and to the group's Bylaws (posted on our webpage). Yearly membership dues are \$30 per person, which also includes membership in the Prime Timers Worldwide organization. See website for complete list of membership benefits. Please include your check for membership with application. I understand that my participation in events and/or activities endorsed or presented by the Asheville Prime Timers (AVLPT) is entirely at my own risk. I agree to hold AVLPT, its leadership and members, and the PrimeTimers Worldwide organization harmless and free from any liability if I am injured or otherwise harmed while participating in an AVLPT event. **Annual Dues are \$30/calendar year** (\$15 after August 31). Payment options include: Checks payable to Asheville Prime Timers. Give to any board member, bring to an event, or mail to

Signature: _____ Date: _____

PayPal. Search under our email address, paste link below, or scan the QR Code.

If you have any question regarding membership, please call 828-552-4822 or visit our website.

https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted button id=KJB4JCP3PDVFQ

ASHEVILLE PRIME TIMERS
65 MERRIMON AVENUE #1012
ASHEVILLE, NC 28801

address below.